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
Previous Sale: $1,900,000, 01-22-03

7 Hartwood Court, $1,375,000, 4 Bdrms, 2226 SqFt, 1964 YrBlt, 5-20-16;
Previous Sale: $300,000, 11-10-86

940 Hawthorne Drive, $1,200,000, 2 Bdrms, 1475 SqFt, 1942 YrBlt, 5-11-16;
Previous Sale: $899,000, 04-13-07

1064 Leland Drive, $900,000, 3 Bdrms, 1621 SqFt, 1964 YrBlt, 5-18-16;
Previous Sale: $840,000, 08-15-06

3963 Los Arabis Drive, $1,900,000, 3 Bdrms, 2185 SqFt, 1950 YBlt, 5-20-16;
Previous Sale: $1,650,000, 08-29-14

3361 McGraw Lane #A, $980,000, 3 Bdrms, 2548 SqFt, 1974 YiBlt, 5-13-16

3464 Moraga Boulevard, $830,000, 2 Bdrms, 1405 SqFt, 1932 YrBlt, 5-13-16

3240 Quandt Road, $1,250,000, 3 Bdrms, 2430 SqFt, 1957 YiBlt, 5-13-16

3546 Silver Springs Road, $1,695,500, 3 Bdrms, 1834 SqFt, 1956 YrBlt, 5-20-16;
Previous Sale: $1,100,000, 09-18-09

- \OH

The more than one-acre private cul- de -sac location is where
this custom Mediterranean hillside estate home showcases
6 bdrms and 5 1/2 baths with approx. 6,963sf of living space.

Waesterly views promise and deliver amazing sunsets, 1013 Via Roble, $1,425,000, 4 Bdrms, 2294 SqFt, 1975 YiBlt, 5-17-16;
Offered at $3,795,000 Previous Sale: $342,000, 03-15-95
MORAGA
25 Broadmoor Street, $768,000, 2 Bdrms, 1887 SqFt, 1984 YrBIt, 5-16-16;
." Glenn & Kellie Beaubelle - Previous Sale: $660,000, 07-02-09
: 995954 1212 316 Corte Gabricl, $820,000, 3 Bdrms, 2018 SqFt, 1980 YrBlt, 5-19-16;
§ Previous Sale: $196,000, 12-30-86
TheBeaubelleGroup.com 804 Country Club Drive, $742,500, 3 Bdrms, 1743 SqFt, 1973 YrBlt, 5-12-16;
CABRER00GTRAZE, 01165322 | Previous Sale: $30,000, 07-30-93
COLDWELL 135 Devin Drive, $925,000, 3 Bdrms, 1545 SqFt, 1959 YrBlt, 5-20-16;

BANKER O

RESRENTIAL BROCTRACY

Previous Sale: $340,000, 05-05-95
11 Doral Drive, $775,000, 3 Bdrms, 2148 SqFt, 1978 YrBlt, 5-19-16;
©20(1: 4 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All R| hts Reserved. Coldwell Banker® isa r%lstered trademark licensed

to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. An Equa Opportunil Compa Equal Housing Opportunity. Each Coldwell Previous Sale: $578,000, 11-05-01
Banker Residential Brokerage office is owned by a subsidiary of NR LLC. CalBRE License # 01908304

... continued on page D8
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KURT PIPER GROUP

Upper Happy Valley Estate

1005 Timothy Lane, Lafayette

» 1.02+ landscaped lot with pool
* Prime close-in location

Offered at $2,495,000 | Just Listed

* 5 Bedrooms, 4 Bathrooms
+ 4868+ square feet

3340 Victoria Avenue, Lafayette
+ Charming cottage on flat .32+ acre lot * Endless expansion possibilities
+ One of the most desirable locations * Once in a life-time opportunity

Offered at $1,100,000 | Coming Soon

KURT PIPER LESLIE PIPER CHRISTINE GALLEGOS

=k o

925.818.8000
License #: 01130308

415.990.4929
License #: 01296053

415.606.2047
License #: 01896511

PACIFIC
UNION

CHRISTIE’S

INTERNATIONAL REAL ESTATE

License # 0186677

Reliez Highlands Beauty

1022 Sunrise Ridge, Lafayette

* 32+ acre lot with beautiful views
+ Sparkling pool and big patio

Offered at $1,469,000 | Pending

* 4 Bedrooms, 3.5 Bathrooms
* 3539+ square feet .

—

3370 Sweet Drive, Lafayette

+ 3 Bedrooms, 2 Bathrooms, .82+ acres « Tiered rear yard with gorgeous views
» Open floor plan with hardwood floors « Close-in location only minutes to town

Offered at $889,000 | Coming Soon

AMY PRICE SCOTT SANS

KURT PIPER GROUP

925.818.8000
Kurt@KurtPiperGroup.com
LuvLamorinda.com

925.997.6808
License #: 01433269

925.216.7583
License #: 01919680
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Combat Summer’s Fiery Heat With the Water Element

By Michele Duffy

e
;
4

HWONN S

i
e iy o T R .
A water fountain near you front door is a strong water element.

raduations have come and gone along with the 2016 school year, and once

again summer is in full bloom. Many people will be heading to beaches and

state parks for summer vacations, either close by or near to the majestic
oceans that surround our magnificent, awe inspiring coast.

If you cannot get to the beach, or you want sustainable creation of any of the
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

Tn TZe Heart &f éﬁmf%aﬁfe

Plumbing ¢ Tile « Lighting

Whether helping first-time home buyers & move-up
buyers or downsizing empty nesters & seniors, | want
my clients to live well at every stage of their lives. 'll
do whatever it takes to help

them enjoy a seamless transition

from one of life’s passages to the ~

next. This is my promise. REAL ESTATE

Present this ad to receive

10% off any order
from our exclusive collections of
luxury plumbing, tile and lighting

% f

PATTI CAMRAS
REALTOR®

CalBRE# 01156248

925-899-9282

patti.camras@camoves.com
5 Moraga Way, Orinda

www.patticamras.com

Minumum purchase $500. Cannot be combined with another offer. Does not
apply to trade pricing. Discount is applied at time of purchase. Expires 10/1/16.

RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE

D ougl ah Desi gns ¢ 3535 Mt. Diablo Blvd S Lafayette ©2016 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC.All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker® s a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC.An
. . Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage Office is Owned by a Subsidiary of NRT LLC. Real
925-284-1772 + DouglahDesigns.com « Lic. 962876

estate agents affiliated with Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage are independent contractor sales associates and are not employees of Coldwell Banker
Real Estate LLC, Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage or NRT LLC. CalBRE License #01908304.




Alamo ~ 112 Lark Ct. Exquisite Estate Briones ~ 5 bed/3ba country estate home
Home in Westside Alamo on Cul-de-sac.  on 5 acres in beautiful Briones. Equestrian
S5bdrms + Library, 3 baths, 3 Car Garage.  amenities, 6 stall barn, hay barn,100x200

Gourmet Kitchen, Park-like Yard w/Pool & all weather arena, 3 car garage, & more.

Spa. A Must See! $1,995,000 Shown by appt. only. $1,475,000

Don Magalhaes 925.786.1855
donmagalhaes@gmail.com

Dianne & John Pereira 925.297-0321
ThePereiraTeam@aol.com

Oakland ~ Upper Keller; Spacious Street Walnut Creek ~ For the active adult 55+.
Level. 1 Suite Bdrm & Bath, Walk in This 2bd,2ba Tamalpais model unit is "pin
closet. Fireplace, Gourmet Kitchen high" on the 18th hole. Amazing views
HOA $426/mo Offered at $350,000 and ready to move into! $474,000

Kitty Chan 510.332.6080 Dianne & John Pereira 925.297-0321

ACCORD

With over 400 Associates in 10 offices throughout
the East Bay, RE/MAX Accord is your first choice
for home buying and selling.

www.remaxaccord.com

ICAL BRE 801491373

P N

Diablo ~ Amazing one bedroom home in
Diablo Country Club redone to perfec-
tion. Awarded Renovation of the Year by
DPOA. Quality & detail that is second to
none. $1,269,000

Scott Anderson 925.963.6288
Scott@remaxaccord.com

Walnut Creek ~ Beautiful 3,654 sf single
story home. Bright, open flr plan, built in 2015,
4/4.5, 3 car garage. Ideal for entertaining,
w/10 ft ceilings & 8 ft drs, gourmet kitchen.

S |

Move in ready! $1,795,000

Paddy Kehoe 925.878.5869

Ready to get your home loan?
888-502-7548




Page: D8 LAMORINDA WEEKLY OUR HOMES

Lamorinda Home Sales recorded

MORAGA ... continued

www.lamorindaweekly.com

925-377-0977 Wednesday, June 15,2016

... continued from page D2

68 Gaywood Place, $1,350,000, 4 Bdrms, 3369 SqFt, 1967 YrBlt, 5-18-16; Previous Sale: $425,000, 09-27-95

3 Haven Court, $1,315,000, 3 Bdrms, 2283 SqFt, 1985 YrBlt, 5-20-16; Previous Sale: $444,000, 12-13-90

1305 Knoll Drive, $1,975,000, 3 Bdrms, 3419 SqFt, 1998 YrBlt, 5-18-16; Previous Sale: $1,150,000, 07-25-00
152 Miramonte Drive, $689,500, 2 Bdrms, 1514 SqFt, 1966 YrBlt, 5-19-16; Previous Sale: $565,000, 03-28-08
1936 St. Andrews Drive, $853,000, 2 Bdrms, 2142 SqFt, 1978 YrBIt, 5-12-16; Previous Sale: $595,000, 12-21-11
ORINDA

125 Alta Haciendas Road, $3,600,000, 6 Bdrms, 4647 SqFt, 1983 YrBlt, 5-20-16

11 Arroyo Drive, $1,160,000, 3 Bdrms, 1588 SqFt, 1955 YrBlt, 5-16-16; Previous Sale: $765,000, 11-22-11

337 Camino Sobrante, $1,580,000, 4 Bdrms, 2736 SqFt, 1948 YrBlt, 5-13-16; Previous Sale: $700,000, 05-04-99
116 Coral Drive, $1,556,500, 6 Bdrms, 3041 SqFt, 1962 YrBlt, 5-19-16; Previous Sale: $1,375,000, 08-28-13
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
lovely craftsmanship. Prime Sleepy
Hollow street. One level living with
vaulted ceilings, Chef's kitchen.
Pool, lawns, gardens add to allure.

$1,395,000

ORINDA

. New Price

352 Dalewood Drive Impressive
Orinda Downs custom home on cul-
de-sac with hill views & majestic
oaks, Chef's kitchen adjoining family
room with 2 private outdoor decks.
Hardwood floors, vaulted ceilings.

$1,950,000

ORINDA

New Listing

108 Overhill Road East Coast
meets West Coast in this exquisite
Orinda estate. This custom 5
bedroom, 4.5 bathroom 3724 sq. ft.
home is beautifully positioned on a
rare pancake flat .46 acre lot.

$2,850,000

MORAGA

E‘ | NewlListing
1056A Larch Avenue Located
down a private driveway off Larch
Ave is a fabulous 3bd/2ba home
w/contemporary remodeling thruout.
Vaulted ceilings, hdwd flrs, &
spacious bdrms. Close to schools,

town. $1,195,000

MORAGA

19 Lynwood Place

Simply gorgeous lot w/amazing
potential! 4 bed family home updated
w/dual-paned windows, newer kitchen,
hardwood floors, new roof, fresh paint.
Near park, schools, shops.

$1,325,000

LAFAYETTE

New Listing

3216 Ronino Way Private &
tranquil, yet walking distance to top-
rated schools & swim/tennis club.
Remodeled 3463 sq. ft. Sbd/3ba home
on cul-de-sac. Amazing hill views.
Easy commute location.

$1,629,000

LAFAYETTE

30 Tiana Terrace

Super style living on dramatic over-sized
parcel w/in Tiana enclave of custom
homes. Great style w/high quality
amenities in/outside. Wonderful open
spaces. Mt. Diablo views!

$2,450,000

LAFAYETTE

1155 Camino Vallecito Esheric
Architectural Mid Century.
Spectacular 2ac Happy Valley Estate.
Beaut. updated, walls of glass, French
doors, high ceilings, pano views.
Kitchen/ family room, cabana/bath.
Top schools. $3,595,000

BERKELEY

New Listing
1299 Delaware Street
Clean & classic home with 2bd/1.5ba,
over 2000 sq. ft., freshly painted &
newly refinished hardwood flrs. Short
stroll to coffee shops, 4th Street
shopping & dining, & N. Berkeley
BART. $849,000

PLEASANT HILL

> T
= .. New Listing
27 Mozden Lane
End unit with 3bd/2.5ba rarely available.
Lots of natural light. Large private patio
w/ sliding doors from living room. Walk
to shopping, movies & park. Close to
freeway yet private.

$479,000

WALNUT CREEK

New Listing
156 Brodia Way
New construction by KT Builders, a
local, high-end home builder.
Captivating views of Mt. Diablo &
La Casa Via Valley. High ceilings,
open flr pln & large .92ac lot at end
of cul de sac. $1,895,000

93 Moraga Way, Suite 103 « Orinda, CA 94563 « Phone: (925) 254-0505
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